
 

Note*  All webinars run for one 

hour. 

 

District 42 Webinars 2013 

     

 

Date Time Presenter Topic 

January         

Monday 14-Jan 20:00 MST Doris Henn, DTM Club Cloaching 

Tuesday 22-Jan 20:00 MST Glenn Walker, DTM Membership Building 

February         

Monday 11-Feb 20:00 MST Fred Sawka, DTM Free Toast  Host Version 2 - Part I 

Tuesday 19-Feb 20:00 MST Mona Cooley, DTM 
Club Mentoring: Building Strong Clubs Through Shared 

Experience 

Wednesday 27-Feb 19:00 MST Joan McAulay, DTM Contest Judging - What You Should Know - Part I 

March         

Monday 4-Mar 19:00 MST Joan McAulay, DTM Contest Judging - What You Should Know - Part I 

Monday 11-Mar 20:00 MST Fred Sawka, DTM Free Toast  Host Version 2 - Part II 

Tuesday 19-Mar 20:00 MST Peter Kossowan, DTM Starting New Clubs 

April         

Monday 8-Apr 20:00 MST 

Michael Szpreglewski, 

DTM Best Practices:  How to Achieve and Maintain 

      

and Judy Szpreglewski, 

DTM A President's Distinguished Club Year After Year 

Tuesday 18-Apr 20:00 MST Chuck LeBlanc, DTM 

The Toastmaster Red Carpet Academy Awards - aka - the 

Of The Year Awards 

May         

Monday 13-May 20:00 MST Mona Cooley, DTM 
Club Mentoring: Building Strong Clubs Through Shared 

Experience 

Tuesday 21-May 20:00 MST TBA TBA 

June         

Monday 10-Jun 20:00 MST TBA TBA 

Tuesday 18-Jun 20:00 MST 

Bev LeBlanc, DTM and 

Ron MacTavish 

High Performance Leadership - What You Should 

Know  

 

This meeting will be shared using SMART Bridgit. 

         Server:  bridgit.smarttech.com 

        Meeting name:  Toastmaster Webinar 

        Password:  Toastmasters 
  

 

 

Use this link to download SMART Bridgit and join the meeting: 

        http://bridgit.smarttech.com/BL?cid=kYuCbVoXsVmAK8BVMCWAzf 
  
 

 

To join the meeting manually: 

        1. Download and run SMART Bridgit from: http://bridgit.smarttech.com 

        2. Select "Toastmaster Webinar" from the list of meetings. 

        3. Enter the password if needed, and click "Join Meeting". 

http://bridgit.smarttech.com/BL?cid=kYuCbVoXsVmAK8BVMCWAzf
http://bridgit.smarttech.com/

